Bulgarian Swimming Championships LC ‘24 (15-17, 13+)
Sofia, 27. - 30.6.2024

Event 24 Men, 50m Backstroke 13 years and older
29.6.2024 r. - 9:30 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 25.70 Kaloyan LEVTEROV SLA Burgas 8.11.2020 .
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 25.70 Kaloyan LEVTEROV SLA Burgas 8.11.2020 .
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 27.84 Kaloyan LEVTEROV SLA Sofia 5.11.2017r.
Points: FINA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

13 years and older

1. Valentin FILIPOV 19 Psk Cherno More 26.36 713 A
2. Kaloyan LEVTEROV 21  Sprint Sofia 2638 711 A
3. Samuil NIKOLOV 20  Asteri 27.09 656 A
4. Branimir PAVLOV 17  LeventSC 2732 640 A
5. Nikola LEVTEROV 16  Sprint Sofia 2745 631 A
6. Boris KOLEV 18 St.George 2760 621 A
7. Kristian GROZDANOV 16  Plovdiv 2019 2794 598 A
8. Yasen BONEV 18  Asteri 2829 576 A
9. Adrian YONINOV 16  Sprint Sofia 2833 574 B
10. Samuil DANAILOV 18  Psk Cherno More 2840 570 B
11. Konstantin KOLEV 15  Akulite 28.44 567 B
12. Boris MILEV 22 Olimpia 28.60 558 B
13. Kristiyan ILIEV 19 Levski 28,64 555 B
14. Georgi MILACHKOV 21  Kps Orenda 28,67 554 B
15. Aleksandar GEORGIEV 18 Olimpia 28.74 550 B
16. Martin YUSEV 15 Mladost'91 28.79 547 B
17. Radostin KRASTEV 15  Sprint Sofia 2893 539 R
18. Viktor LOVCHALIEV 16 Vsi 29.24 522 R
19. Yavor STEFANOV 17  Olimp 29.27 520
20. Boris TODOROV 18 Nsa 29.43 512
21. Ivan HRISTOV 19 lIris 29.74 496
22. Anton MARKOV 15  Pirin 29.80 493
23. Kaloyan KOEV 22 Nsa 29.93 487
24. Viktor BRATANOV 15 Trayana 2994 486
25. Kristiyan KAMENOV 18  Olimpia 30.09 479
26. Petyr NIKOLOV 16 Nsa 30.13 477
27. Georgi ZHELEV 17  Briz 30.15 476
28. Damyan GEORGIEV 15  Akulite 30.18 475
29. Danail GEORGIEV 16  Akulite 30.54 458
Krum KARIEV 15 Levski 30.54 458
31. Martin MIHAILOV 16  Psk Cherno More 30.55 458
32. Dimitar TANANOV 16 Nsa 30.58 456
33. Georgi YORDANOV 18 Briz 30.69 451
34. Emir SALIMOV 16 Vsi 30.79 447
35. Denis TOSHEV 15 Levski 2014 30.81 446
36. Venelin SMUKOV 26  Nereya 3091 442
37. Oleksiy SILINSKI 14 Nsa 30.96 440
38. Antonio ATANASOV 15 Levski 31.03 437
39. Miroslav CHERNIKOV 15 Dorostol 31.24 428
40. Teodor STOILOV 22 Metropol 3135 423
41. Daniel HRISTOV 16 Iris 3145 419
42. Elin SLAVOV 15  Psk Cherno More 3165 411
43. Krasen HRISTOV 15  Psk Cherno More 31.84 404
44. Dimitar PANDEV 15 Vihren 31.88 403
45. Lachezar TASEV 18 Damini LV 31.96 400
46. Ivan DONCHEV 15 Trayana 32.05 39
47. Kiristiyan HRISTOV 16  Phoenix 32.06 396
48. Daniel ZASHEV 16  Pirin 3215 393
49. Dimitar NEDELCHEV 15 lris 32.16 392
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Bulgarian Swimming Championships LC ‘24 (15-17, 13+)

Sofia, 27. - 30.6.2024

Event 24, Men, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

DSQ

sick

Viktor DIMITROV
Kristiyan ATANASOV
Atanas ANGARSKI
David HULEV

Yulian GEORGIEV
Teodor RAIKOV
Nikola GADBAN

Petar PETROV
Kristian ABRASHKOV
Krasen KANCHEV
Mario KINCHEV
Valentin ROSNEV
Aleksandar POPOVSKI
Yoan BACHVAROV
Hristian PETROV
Aleksandar ILIEV
015m

Petar SHOPOV

15-17 years
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17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

Branimir PAVLOV
Nikola LEVTEROV
Kristian GROZDANOV
Adrian YONINOV
Konstantin KOLEV
Martin YUSEV
Radostin KRASTEV
Viktor LOVCHALIEV
Yavor STEFANOV
Anton MARKOV

. Viktor BRATANOV

Petyr NIKOLOV
Georgi ZHELEV
Damyan GEORGIEV
Danail GEORGIEV
Krum KARIEV

Martin MIHAILOV
Dimitar TANANOV
Emir SALIMOV
Denis TOSHEV
Antonio ATANASQOV
Miroslav CHERNIKOV
Daniel HRISTOV

Elin SLAVOV

Krasen HRISTOV
Dimitar PANDEV
lvan DONCHEV
Kristiyan HRISTOV
Daniel ZASHEV
Dimitar NEDELCHEV
Viktor DIMITROV
Kristiyan ATANASOV
Atanas ANGARSKI
David HULEV

Yulian GEORGIEV

Age

15  Sprint Sofia
15  Phoenix

15  Sprint

17  Chernomorets
15 Nsa

15  Plovdiv 2019
14  Trayana

17  Asteri

15 Akademik
17  Tsarevets

16  Akulite

15  Vsi

19 G.D.S

15 lris

16  Sandanski
15 Levent SC

15 G.D.S

17 LeventSC
16  Sprint Sofia
16  Plovdiv 2019
16  Sprint Sofia
15  Akulite

15 Mladost'91l
15  Sprint Sofia

16 Vsi

17 Olimp

15  Pirin

15 Trayana

16 Nsa

17  Briz

15  Akulite

16  Akulite

15 Levski

16  Psk Cherno More
16 Nsa

16  Vsi

15 Levski 2014
15 Levski

15  Dorostol

16 Iris

15 Psk Cherno More
15 Psk Cherno More

15  Vihren

15 Trayana

16  Phoenix

16  Pirin

15 Iris

15  Sprint Sofia
15  Phoenix

15  Sprint

17  Chernomorets
15 Nsa

Time
32.17
32.24
32.28
32.33
32.62
32.70
32.81
32.87
32.95
33.14
33.54
33.92
34.37
35.18
36.10
30.25

27.32
27.45
27.94
28.33
28.44
28.79
28.93
20.24
20.27
29.80
29.94
30.13
30.15
30.18
30.54
30.54
30.55
30.58
30.79
30.81
31.03
31.24
31.45
31.65
31.84
31.88
32.05
32.06
32.15
32.16
32.17
32.24
32.28
32.33
32.62

Pts

392
389
388
386
376
373
369
367
365
358
346
334
321
299
277

640
631
598
574
567
547
539
522
520
493
486
477
476
475
458
458
458
456
447
446
437
428
419
411
404
403
396
396
393
392
392
389
388
386
376
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Bulgarian Swimming Championships LC ‘24 (15-17, 13+)
Sofia, 27. - 30.6.2024

Event 24, Boys, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, 15 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts
36. Teodor RAIKOV 15  Plovdiv 2019 3270 373
37. Petar PETROV 17  Asteri 3287 367
38. Kristian ABRASHKOV 15 Akademik 3295 365
39. Krasen KANCHEV 17  Tsarevets 33.14 358
40. Mario KINCHEV 16  Akulite 33.54 346
41. Valentin ROSNEV 15  Vsi 3392 334
42. Yoan BACHVAROV 15 Iris 35.18 299
43. Hristian PETROV 16  Sandanski 36.10 277
DSQ Aleksandar ILIEV 15 LeventSC 30.25
0O15m
sick Petar SHOPOV 15 G.D.S
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